
SYSTIMAX® 
structured cabling 
systems

High-performance 
infrastructure -- built on 
the science of innovation



Top enterprises all over the world know and trust the 
SYSTIMAX name. It’s the only complete, comprehensive 
single-source structured cabling solution available 
that covers every inch and every connection from the 
workstation, Wi-Fi access point, DAS remote, IP camera 
or other connected device, all the way to the data centre.

SYSTIMAX is a comprehensive platform of advanced 
copper and fibre connectivity, with automated 
infrastructure management and high-efficiency interfaces 
that help you put more connections into increasingly 
crowded data centre spaces. And because SYSTIMAX 
is a CommScope solution, it’s backed by a reliable, 
responsive global network of manufacturing, logistics 
and expertise.

SYSTIMAX stands apart from other solutions because 
it offers a unique combination of proven performance 
and innovative thinking.

SYSTIMAX® is the best way to take your network to the next level.

From the core to the connected device, SYSTIMAX has always been there - and always been ahead of the curve.

That’s what being best-in-class is all about.

• Copper structured cabling

• High-performance fibre

• High-density panels

• Pre-terminated cabling solutions

• Design and planning tools

• Intelligent automated infrastructure   
 management

• Comprehensive warranty

• Global service and support

• Comprehensive training through the   
 CommScope Infrastructure Academy

Your network is too important for second-best solutions

CommScope delivers the 
max with SYSTIMAX®

The best global enterprises depend 
on best-in-class performance

Migration? Evolution? Expansion?

SYSTIMAX® covers it all
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SYSTIMAX is a cohesive system, not just a series of 
components. Likewise, SYSTIMAX manufacturing 
and distribution is a worldwide enterprise that puts 
the solutions you need in hand, quickly, reliably and 
economically.

CommScope’s global reach, consistency, availability, 
and manufacturing scale means that we can deliver the 
technology and the expertise you need, where you 
need it.

CommScope 
builds SYSTIMAX® 
solutions for partners 
in 138 countries

CommScope also offers you access to its exclusive 
PartnerPRO Network, a worldwide alliance of 
CommScope-certified planners, designers, installers, 
integrators and alliance partners to help you deploy 
quickly and efficiently. Each partner is local to you, 
adding valuable understanding of your environment, 
marketplace and other area-specific factors.

Simply put, the expertise you get from the PartnerPRO 
Network adds even greater value to your SYSTIMAX 
solution.

CommScope guarantees that all SYSTIMAX solutions 
will deliver on the terms and conditions of their 25 year 
assurance warranty:

• Will meet - and exceed - published specifications

• Will support all warranted, specified applications

• Will be replaced at no cost, whether a problem  
 arises in the first year or the 25th

It’s all covered under the CommScope Network 
Infrastructure System 25 Year Extended Product Warranty 
and Application Assurance. Only the best solution on 
the market can afford to offer this degree of warranty 
protection.

A universal solution, offered on a global scale

The industry leader 
is never far away

The PartnerPRO® Network: 
Local support and service from 
CommScope-certified experts

SYSTIMAX® is backed by 
CommScope’s 25 year 
assurance warranty
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From solutions to support to service, 
the answer is SYSTIMAX®

Your enterprise network is the lifeblood of your 
business, and it’s under stress like never before. 
It’s too important to trust to second-best structured 
cabling solutions.

SYSTIMAX invented structured cabling and continues 
to set the standards before the industry can even 
publish the standards. A complete, integrated 
solution, SYSTIMAX connects your enterprise from 
the data centre to the desktop and everywhere in 
between.

And with CommScope as your partner, you can be 
assured that your network will benefit from industry-
leading expertise and best-in-class support at 
every stage.

Driving the 
standards since 

1985

The original 
structured 

cabling solution

Engineered to 
exceed today’s 

demand

A complete 
end-to-end 

solution

Eligible for 
CommScope’s 

25 year 
warranty

Trusted by the 
world’s most 
successful 
enterprises

A tried-and-
tested solution 
from a trusted 

partner

Global 
availability 
and local 

PartnerPRO 
support

Enabling data 
centre speeds 
to 400G and 

beyond

Copper, fibre, 
interfaces & 
intelligence

Your Network is Evolving. Evolve to win - With SYSTIMAX®.
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Order online comtecdirect.co.uk 

Stock and Availability
At Comtec we carry a signifi cant stock holding of SYSTIMAX 
products. Orders can be placed via telephone or online for 
next day delivery.

Head Offi ce 
Orderphone 01480 415000

Email sales@comtecdirect.co.uk

Glasgow 
Orderphone 0141 564 1234

Email glasgow@comtecdirect.co.uk

Sunbury
Orderphone 0844 844 4444

Email sunbury@comtecdirect.co.uk

Online
www.comtecdirect.co.uk

Ordering Information

on orders over £150

NEXT DAY DELIVERY
FREE
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Structured Cabling

SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL Cat6 U/UTP Cable
3071E unshielded Cat6 cable
• ETL verified performance
• LSZH sheath

• 23AWG

Item Man. Code Category Construction Sheath No of Pairs CPR Euroclass Packaging Colour UoM

810405 3071E WH 4/23 W1000 Cat6 U/UTP LSZH 4 Pair Dca-s2,d2,a1 WE TOTE Box White Box Of 1000ft

810406 3071E WH 4/23 R4000 Cat6 U/UTP LSZH 4 Pair Dca-s2,d2,a1 Reel White Reel Of 4000ft

810871 3071E-C WH 4/23 R1000 Cat6 U/UTP LSZH 4 Pair Cca-s1,d1,a1 Reel White Reel Of 1000ft

ORDER  
ONLINE
comtecdirect.co.uk
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Structured Cabling

SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL 1100GS3 Evolve Patch Panels
Cat6 unshielded rear punch patch panels
• Port labelling facility
• Rear cable management
• 568A & 568B wiring schemes

• iPatch ready

810964

Item Man. Code Category Type Ports Orientation Rear Cable Man Height Colour UoM

810960 360-IPR-1100-E-GS3-1U-24 Cat6 Unshielded 24Port Rear Punch With Rear Cable Management 1U Grey Each

810964 360-IPR-1100-E-GS3-2U-48 Cat6 Unshielded 48Port Rear Punch With Rear Cable Management 2U Grey Each

810960

SYSTIMAX M2000 Series Modular Patch Panels
Modular patch panels to accept Cat5e, Cat6 and Cat6a jacks
• Port labelling facility

• Rear cable management bar

810888

Item Man. Code Description Category Type Ports Orientation Rear Cable Man Height Colour

810976 M2000-1U M2000 Patch Panel Unloaded Unshielded 24Port Flat Modular With Rear Cable Management 1U Black

810888 M2000A-1U M2000A Patch Panel Unloaded Unshielded 24Port Angled Modular With Rear Cable Management 1U Black

810976

UoM: Each
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 Structured Cabling 

 SYSTIMAX FlexiMAX Modular Unloaded Patch Panels 
 Modular, unshielded, high density patch panels 
•  Accepts Cat5e, Cat6 and Cat6a unshielded modules 
•   Staggered port design minimises Alien Crosstalk 
•   Individually numbered ports 

•  Integral rear cable management                   

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

 Item  Man. Code    Description    Type    Ports    Orientation  Height  Colour  UoM

   810974    FLEXIMAX PANEL-EMEA    FlexiMAX Patch Panel    Unshielded     24Port    Staggered   1U  Black  Each 

  

 SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL Cat6 Jacks 
 Unshielded Cat6 modular jacks 
•  110 IDC punchdown termination 
•   Solid or stranded conductors 
•   22AWG to 24AWG 

•  568A & 568B wiring options                   

810403  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 Item  Man. Code    Description    Category   Type   Jack Type  Colour  UoM

   810402    MGS400-003    GigaSPEED XL Jack    Cat6   Unshielded   MGS400  Black  Each 

   810403    MGS400-262    GigaSPEED XL Jack    Cat6   Unshielded   MGS400  White  Each 

  810402
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Structured Cabling

SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED Cat6 U/UTP Solid Core Patch Leads
Solid core Cat6 U/UTP patch leads
• Suitable for punching down on IDC blocks
• For use in consolidation point and switch links
• LSZH sheath
• 568B wiring

Item Man. Code Description Category Cable Type Sheath Boot Core Colour Length UoM

811141 GS8E-SL-WH-35F GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid White 35ft Each

811142 GS8E-SL-WH-50F GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid White 50ft Each

811193 GS8E-SL-WH-100F GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid White 100ft Each

SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL Cat6 U/UTP Patch Leads
GigaSPEED XL Cat6 unshielded patch leads
• LSZH sheath
• Stranded cable for flexibility

• 568B wiring configuration

Item Man. Code Description Category Cable Type Sheath Boot Core Colour Length UoM

811195 GS8E-L-WH-3FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded White 3ft Each

811196 GS8E-L-WH-4FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded White 4ft Each

811197 GS8E-L-WH-5FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded White 5ft Each

811134 GS8E-L-WH-7FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded White 7ft Each

811198 GS8E-L-WH-9FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded White 9ft Each

811135 GS8E-L-WH-10FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded White 10ft Each

811199 GS8E-L-WH-15FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded White 15ft Each

811200 GS8E-L-WH-17FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded White 17ft Each

811201 GS8E-L-WH-19FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded White 19ft Each

811202 GS8E-L-WH-24FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded White 24ft Each

811203 GS8E-L-WH-33FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded White 33ft Each

810417 GS8E-L-DG-3FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded Dark Grey 3ft Each

810418 GS8E-L-DG-5FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded Dark Grey 5ft Each

810419 GS8E-L-DG-7FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded Dark Grey 7ft Each

810420 GS8E-L-DG-10FT GigaSPEED XL Patch Lead Cat6 U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Stranded Dark Grey 10ft Each
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Structured Cabling

SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED X10D Cat6a U/UTP Cable
3091B Cat6a unshielded cable
• ETL verified performance
• 23AWG

• LSZH sheath

810427

810868

Item Man. Code Category Construction Sheath No of Pairs CPR Euroclass Packaging Colour UoM

810428 3091B WH 4/23 W1000 Cat6a U/UTP LSZH 4 Pair Dca-s2,d2,a1 WE TOTE Box White Box Of 1000ft

810427 3091B BL 4/23 W1000 Cat6a U/UTP LSZH 4 Pair Dca-s2,d2,a1 WE TOTE Box Blue Box Of 1000ft

810868 3091B-C WH 4/23 R1000 Cat6a U/UTP LSZH 4 Pair Cca-s1,d1,a1 Reel White Reel Of 1000ft

810428

SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED X10D 1100GS6 Evolve Patch Panels
Cat6a unshielded rear punch patch panels
• Port labelling facility
• Rear cable management
• 568A & 568B wiring schemes

• iPatch ready

Item Man. Code Category Type Ports Orientation Rear Cable Man Height Colour UoM

810966 360-IPR-1100-E-GS6-1U-24 Cat6a Unshielded 24Port Rear Punch With Rear Cable Management 1U Grey Each
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Structured Cabling

SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED X10D Cat6a Jacks
MGS600 series Cat6a unshielded jacks
• For use in patch panels and wall outlets
• 110 IDC termination
• 22-24AWG
• Solid or stranded conductors

• Colour coded terminations for 568A and 568B wiring

810430

Item Man. Code Description Category Type Jack Type Colour UoM

810429 MGS600-003 GigaSPEED X10D Jack Cat6a Unshielded MGS600 Black Each

810430 MGS600-262 GigaSPEED X10D Jack Cat6a Unshielded MGS600 White Each

810429

SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED X10D Cat6a Patch Leads
Unshielded solid core Cat6a patch leads
• Support up to 10G Ethernet
• LSZH sheath
• Solid core conductors

• 568B wiring configuration

Item Man. Code Description Category Cable Type Sheath Boot Core Colour Length UoM

810884 360GS10E-L-DG-3FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid Dark Grey 3ft Each

811208 360GS10E-L-DG-4FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid Dark Grey 4ft Each

810422 360GS10E-L-DG-5FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid Dark Grey 5ft Each

810423 360GS10E-L-DG-7FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid Dark Grey 7ft Each

810885 360GS10E-L-DG-10FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid Dark Grey 10ft Each

811209 360GS10E-L-DG-17FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid Dark Grey 17ft Each

811210 360GS10E-L-DG-24FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid Dark Grey 24ft Each

811211 360GS10E-L-DG-33FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid Dark Grey 33ft Each

811213 360GS10E-L-WH-3FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid White 3ft Each

811214 360GS10E-L-WH-5FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid White 5ft Each

811215 360GS10E-L-WH-7FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid White 7ft Each

811217 360GS10E-L-WH-10FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid White 10ft Each

811218 360GS10E-L-WH-17FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid White 17ft Each

811219 360GS10E-L-WH-24FT GigaSPEED X10D Patch Lead Cat6a U/UTP LSZH Unbooted Solid White 24ft Each
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 Structured Cabling 

 SYSTIMAX LF80 LJ6C Shutters 
 LJ6C shutters for mounting GigaSPEED jacks in faceplates and fl oor boxes 
•  Shutter prevents contact contamination 
•   High-impact, fl ame retardant thermoplastic 

•   UL-rated 94 V-0                     

  810434   810433

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 Item  Man. Code    Description    Style  Height  Width  Depth  Colour  UoM

   810432    LF80 - White    LF80 LJ6C Shutter    Flat   38.35mm   24.89mm   13.21mm  White  Each 

   810434    LF80 - Black    LF80 LJ6C Shutter    Flat   38.35mm   24.89mm   13.21mm  Black  Each 

   810433    LF80 Angled - White    LF80 LJ6C Shutter    Angled   38.35mm   24.89mm   13.21mm  White  Each 

  810432

 SYSTIMAX LF80 LJ6C Blanking Plates 
 Blanking plates for fi lling unused ports in faceplates and fl oor boxes                           

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

 Item  Man. Code    Description  Height  Width  Depth  Colour  UoM

   810435    LF00 - Blank    LF80 LJ6C Blanking Plate   37.85mm   24.89mm   13.97mm  White  Each 

  

 SYSTIMAX LJ6C Faceplates 
 Faceplates for mounting LF80 shutters and blanks 
•  UK style faceplates 
•   High-impact, fl ame retardant thermoplastic 
•   UL-rated 94 V-0 

•  Supplied with fi xing screws                   

  810437

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 Item  Man. Code    Description    Gangs    Apertures    Style  Height  Width  Depth  Colour  UoM

   810436    M12D-F-262    Faceplate    Single Gang     2x LJ6C    Flat   86mm   86mm   9mm  White  Each 

   810437    M14D-F-262    Faceplate    Double Gang     4x LJ6C    Flat   86mm   146mm   9mm  White  Each 

  810436
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 Trunking & Cable Management 

 SYSTIMAX Surface Mount Back Boxes 
 Surface mount back boxes for UK style faceplates 

•  High-impact, fl ame retardant, UL-rated 94 V-0, thermoplastic                         

  810969

  810971

  810972

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 Item  Man. Code    Description    Gangs  Depth  Colour  UoM

   810953    M12D-32MM-262    Backbox    Single Gang   32mm  White  Each 

   810969    M12D-37MM-262    Backbox    Single Gang   37mm  White  Each 

   810971    M12D-45MM-262    Backbox    Single Gang   45mm  White  Each 

   810972    M14D-45MM-262    Backbox    Double Gang   45mm  White  Each 

  810953
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Fibre Optic Cabling

SYSTIMAX LazrSPEED Riser Distribution Cable
OM4 tight buffered cable for indoor applications
• LazrSPEED 550 50/125 multimode fibre

• LSZH sheath

Item Man. Code Description Construction No. of Fibres Standard Sheath CPR Euroclass Colour UoM

810894 N-012-DS-5K-FSUAQ Fibre Cable TB 12F OM4 LSZH Dca-s1a,d1,a2 Aqua Foot

810896 N-024-DS-5K-FSUAQ Fibre Cable TB 24F OM4 LSZH Dca-s1a,d1,a1 Aqua Foot

SYSTIMAX TeraSPEED Singlemode Riser Distribution Cable
Tight buffered cable for internal applications
• Zero water peak singlemode fibre (G.652.D, G.657.A1)

• LSZH sheath

Item Man. Code Description Construction No. of Fibres Standard Sheath CPR Euroclass Colour UoM

810892 N-024-DS-8W-FSUYL Fibre Cable TB 12F OS2 LSZH Dca-s1a,d1,a2 Yellow Foot

810895 N-024-DS-8W-FSUYL Fibre Cable TB 24F OS2 LSZH Dca-s1a,d1,a1 Yellow Foot



15Order online comtecdirect.co.uk | FREE next day delivery on orders over £150

Fibre Optic Cabling

SYSTIMAX G2 1U Fibre Panels
Fibre patch panels to accept one G2 front faceplate
• Accepts two RoloSplices with three trays each
• Available with fixed or sliding chassis

• Front plates to be ordered separately

810899

Item Man. Code Description Panel Type Connector Style Height Width Colour UoM

810898 600G2-1U-UP-FX G2 Fibre Patch Panel w/o Front Plate Unloaded Fixed 1U 19” Black Each

810899 600G2-1U-UP-SD G2 Fibre Patch Panel w/o Front Plate Unloaded Sliding 1U 19” Black Each

810898

SYSTIMAX G2 Fibre Patch Panel Front Plates
Unloaded front plates for use with G2 fibre patch panels

• Adaptors to be ordered separately

Item Man. Code Description Type Connector Colour UoM

811537 G2-1U-12SC-SPLX-EMT G2 Fibre Patch Panel Front Plate Unloaded 12 x LC-Duplex Black Each

811539 G2-1U-24SC-SPLX-EMT G2 Fibre Patch Panel Front Plate Unloaded 24 x LC-Duplex Black Each
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Fibre Optic Cabling

SYSTIMAX LC-Duplex Fibre Adaptors
Fibre adaptors for use in G2 fibre patch panel front plates

• Snap-in LC-Duplex adaptors

811543

Item Man. Code Description Connector Mode Colour UoM

811542 M81LC-LS-CL Adaptor LC-Duplex MM Aqua Each

811543 M81LC-SM-CL Adaptor LC-Duplex SM Blue Each

811542

SYSTIMAX LC Connectors
Behind the wall pre-radiused LC connectors for 0.9mm fibre
• Pre-radiused zirconia ferrules

• Suitable for field termination

810903

Item Man. Code Description Connector Mode Ferrule Fibre Dia. Colour UoM

810902 MFC-LCR-09-BG Fibre Connector LC Simplex MM Zirconia 900 Micron Beige Each

810903 SFC-LCR-09-BL Fibre Connector LC Simplex SM Zirconia 900 Micron Blue Each

810902
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Fibre Optic Cabling

SYSTIMAX LazrSPEED OM4 Fibre Pigtails LC
Multimode OM4 LC fibre pigtail

• 0.9mm tight buffered fibre

Item Man. Code Description Fibre Type Mode Connector Standard Core Size Colour Length UoM

810933 FAXLCUC01 LazrSPEED Fibre Pigtail Tight Buffered MM LC OM4 50/125 Aqua 5ft Each

SYSTIMAX TeraSPEED OS2 Fibre Pigtails LC
Singlemode LC fibre pigtail

• 0.9mm tight buffered fibre

Item Man. Code Description Fibre Type Mode Connector Standard Core Size Colour Length UoM

810909 FAWLCUC01 TeraSPEED Fibre Pigtail Tight Buffered SM LC OS2 9/125 Yellow 5ft Each

SYSTIMAX TerraSPEED OS2 Fibre Pigtails SC
Singlemode SC fibre pigtail

• 0.9mm tight buffered fibre

Item Man. Code Description Fibre Type Mode Connector Standard Core Size Colour Length UoM

810921 FAWSCUC01 TeraSPEED Fibre Pigtail Tight Buffered SM SC OS2 9/125 Yellow 5ft Each
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Fibre Optic Cabling

SYSTIMAX Fibre Patch Panel Accessories
A range of fibre management accessories for use in fibre patch panels

Splice Wallet Kit

Splice Holder Kit Stackable

Item Man. Code Description UoM

810891 KIT, FIBER DRUM Fibre Drums for 1U and 2U Shelves Pair

810954 360-SPLICE-24-FUS Fusion Splice Holder Kit Stackable Pair

810975 SW-03-FUS Fusion Splice Wallet Kit (48 Splice) Each

810897 SW-6AF-16SF Fusion Splice Wallet Kit (96 Splice) Each

Fibre Drums

NEED  
ASSISTANCE?

01480 415000 (Head Office)
0141 564 1234 (Glasgow)
0844 844 4444 (Sunbury)
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Fibre Optic Cabling

SYSTIMAX 360G2 Modular Cassette Patch Panels
360G2 fibre patch panels
• Accepts four G2 modular cassettes
• Accepts one InstaPATCH 360 data module or 360DP panel

• Accepts two RoloSplices with three trays each

Item Man. Code Cassettes Panel Type Connector Slots Style Height Width Colour UoM

810911 360G2-1U-MOD-FX InstaPATCH 360 Modular Unloaded 4 Slots Fixed 1U 19” Black Each

SYSTIMAX High Density Modular Cassette Fibre Patch Panels
Sliding, modular fibre patch panels
• Accepts InstaPATCH 360 modules and MPO cassettes
• Sliding chassis design
• Integral front fibre patch cord management

• Up to 96 fibres (48 x LC Duplex) or 32 MPO ports per U

810980

810981

Item Man. Code Description Cassettes Panel Type Connector Slots Style Height Width Colour UoM

810979 HD-1U HD Fibre Patch Panel InstaPATCH 360 Modular Unloaded 4 Slots Sliding 1U 19” Black Each

810980 HD-2U HD Fibre Patch Panel InstaPATCH 360 Modular Unloaded 8 Slots Sliding 2U 19” Black Each

810981 HD-4U HD Fibre Patch Panel InstaPATCH 360 Modular Unloaded 16 Slot Sliding 4U 19” Black Each

810979



20 Order by phone 01480 415000 | Glasgow 0141 456 1234 | Sunbury 0844 844 4444

Fibre Optic Cabling

SYSTIMAX Ultra Density Modular Cassette Sliding Shelves
SYSTIMAX ultra density modular cassette sliding shelves, accepts InstaPATCH 360 modules or MPO panels

811223

Item Man. Code Description Cassettes Panel Type Connector Slots Style Height Width Colour UoM

811222 UD-2U Ultra Density Fibre Patch Panel InstaPATCH 360 Modular Unloaded 12 Slot Sliding 2U 19” Black Each

811223 UD-4U Ultra Density Fibre Patch Panel InstaPATCH 360 Modular Unloaded 24 Slot Sliding 4U 19” Black Each

811222

NEXT DAY DELIVERY
FREE
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Fibre Optic Cabling

SYSTIMAX InstaPATCH 360 Fibre Patch Panel Modules
Fibre modules for use in the 360G2 & HD range of fibre patch panels
• 12 fibre modules
• Pre-loaded with adaptors
• Easy to fit and remove

• iPatch ready

810945

Item Man. Code Description No. of Fibres Mode Connector Colour UoM

810925 360DP-12LC-LS InstaPATCH 360 Fibre Patch Panel Module 12F MM 6x LC Duplex Aqua Each

810945 360DP-24LC-LS InstaPATCH 360 Fibre Patch Panel Module 24F MM 12x LC Duplex Aqua Each

810930 360DP-12LC-SM InstaPATCH 360 Fibre Patch Panel Module 12F SM 6x LC Duplex Blue Each

810947 360DP-24LC-SM InstaPATCH 360 Fibre Patch Panel Module 24F SM 12x LC Duplex Blue Each

810925

SYSTIMAX InstaPATCH 360 Pre-terminated Cassettes
MPO cassettes for use in 360G2 fibre patch panels
• MPO to LC pre-terminated cassettes
• 12 or 24 fibres
• MPO male connectors on rear
• Easy to fit and remove

• iPatch ready

810942

810934

810936

Item Man. Code Description Connector Termination Socket Standard Mode Colour UoM

810938 360DM-12LC-LS InstaPATCH 360 MPO Module 1x MPO 12x LC Duplex OM4 MM Aqua Each

810942 360DM-12LC-SM InstaPATCH 360 MPO Module 1x MPO 12x LC Duplex OS2 SM Blue Each

810934 360DM-24LC-LS InstaPATCH 360 MPO Module 2x MPO 24x LC Duplex OM4 MM Aqua Each

810936 360DM-24LC-SM InstaPATCH 360 MPO Module 2x MPO 24x LC Duplex OS2 SM Blue Each

810938

810930

810947
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Fibre Optic Cabling

SYSTIMAX LazrSPEED OM4 LC-LC Fibre Patch Leads
LazrSPEED 550 OM4 LC to LC fibre patch leads
• 1.6mm diameter cable

• Aqua LSZH sheath

Item Man. Code Description Mode Connectors Standard Core Size Sheath Colour Length UoM

810944 FFXLCLC42-MXF005 LazrSPEED Fibre Patch Lead MM LC Duplex OM4 50/125 LSZH Aqua 5ft Each

810946 FFXLCLC42-MXF007 LazrSPEED Fibre Patch Lead MM LC Duplex OM4 50/125 LSZH Aqua 7ft Each

810948 FFXLCLC42-MXF010 LazrSPEED Fibre Patch Lead MM LC Duplex OM4 50/125 LSZH Aqua 10ft Each

810949 FFXLCLC42-MXF015 LazrSPEED Fibre Patch Lead MM LC Duplex OM4 50/125 LSZH Aqua 15ft Each

SYSTIMAX TeraSPEED OS2 LC-LC Fibre Patch Leads
TeraSPEED singlemode LC to LC fibre patch leads
• 1.6mm diameter cable

• Yellow LSZH sheath

Item Man. Code Description Mode Connectors Standard Core Size Sheath Colour Length UoM

810935 FFWLCLC42-JXF005 TeraSPEED Fibre Patch Lead SM LC Duplex OS2 9/125 LSZH Yellow 5ft Each

811221 FFWLCLC42-JXF006 TeraSPEED Fibre Patch Lead SM LC Duplex OS2 9/125 LSZH Yellow 6ft Each

810939 FFWLCLC42-JXF010 TeraSPEED Fibre Patch Lead SM LC Duplex OS2 9/125 LSZH Yellow 10ft Each

810940 FFWLCLC42-JXF015 TeraSPEED Fibre Patch Lead SM LC Duplex OS2 9/125 LSZH Yellow 15ft Each
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